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36.680 18.870 28.425 92.575 I 1AAAA Munford High School 17.820 18.860 14.250 14.175 4.350 4.2509.070 9.800
36.620 18.750 28.200 92.570 I 2AAAA Houston High School 17.860 18.760 13.800 14.400 4.575 4.4259.100 9.650
35.500 18.550 27.525 90.400 I 3AAAA Siegel High School 17.540 17.960 13.500 14.025 4.475 4.3509.000 9.550
35.440 17.950 27.000 88.490 I 4AAAA Arlington High School 17.240 18.200 13.350 13.650 4.050 4.0508.600 9.350
34.220 17.100 25.875 85.520 I 5AAA Arkadelphia High School 16.980 17.240 12.300 13.575 4.375 3.9508.400 8.700
34.500 16.650 25.950 84.850 I 6AAAA Collierville High School 16.960 17.540 12.900 13.050 4.150 3.6008.000 8.650
33.220 16.750 25.350 83.220 I 7AAA Brighton High School 16.140 17.080 12.150 13.200 4.250 3.6508.300 8.450
33.580 16.300 23.775 81.080 I 8AA Lenoir City High School 16.080 17.500 11.250 12.525 3.875 3.5507.500 8.800
32.800 15.200 25.200 80.850 I 9AAA Germantown High School 16.480 16.320 12.600 12.600 3.750 3.9007.050 8.150
33.080 15.250 22.125 78.730 II 10AA Waterloo High School 16.040 17.040 11.100 11.025 4.175 4.1007.000 8.250
31.240 15.700 23.475 78.680 II 11AA Milan High School 16.280 14.960 11.175 12.300 4.115 4.1507.100 8.600
31.100 15.050 24.750 78.600 II 12AAA Bolton High School 15.800 15.300 11.850 12.900 3.900 3.8006.700 8.350
29.040 15.950 24.000 77.165 II 13AA Cordova High School 13.880 15.160 10.650 13.350 3.725 4.4508.050 7.900
32.180 14.700 21.075 75.580 II 14AA Bartlett High School 15.480 16.700 9.750 11.325 3.925 3.7007.200 7.500
29.580 15.250 21.975 74.505 II 15AA Dyersburg High School 15.980 13.600 10.800 11.175 3.850 3.8506.750 8.500
30.000 15.000 21.600 73.700 II 16A Ripley High School 14.800 15.200 9.900 11.700 3.600 3.5006.600 8.400
29.020 14.200 21.150 72.695 II 17A SBEC 15.020 14.000 9.600 11.550 4.325 4.0006.500 7.700
30.780 13.400 20.100 71.430 II 18A Davidson Academy 15.780 15.000 9.150 10.950 3.400 3.7506.100 7.300
26.300 14.800 20.700 68.775 II 19A Fayette Academy 13.500 12.800 9.450 11.250 3.775 3.2006.800 8.000
27.740 12.700 20.400 67.440 II 20A First Assembly Christian School 14.040 13.700 9.300 11.100 3.500 3.1005.950 6.750
25.760 12.900 19.125 64.385 II 21A Valley View High School 13.560 12.200 9.225 9.900 3.450 3.1506.300 6.600
25.380 13.000 19.725 64.330 II 22A Craigmont High School 13.280 12.100 9.075 10.650 3.000 3.2256.000 7.000
24.460 12.250 18.675 61.635 II 23AA Willow Springs High School 12.160 12.300 9.375 9.300 3.250 3.0005.850 6.400

NOTE:  In the event of multiple participants having an identical Total Pts value, a tie is resolved by looking for the highest caption score using the following 
order... (1) Music Performance Total, (2) Visual Performance Total, (3) GE Music, (4) GE Visual, (5) Percusion.


